
Captain Seat Frame and Actuator Hardware
(After 10/31/01)



Captain Seat Frame and Actuator Hardware
(After 10/31/01)

Item
Number Part Number DescriptionNote

Quantity Per
Package Assembly

1070455-NLA NLA - Frame, Seat, Black (18" W) 1 11
1108099-NLA NLA - Frame, Seat, Black (20" W) 1 11
1101913-NLA NLA - Frame, Seat, Black (22" W) 1 11
1108411-NLA NLA - Spacer (1/4 x 5/8 x 3/8") 1 22

7930333 Locknut (1/4-20) 25 63
1030949 Screw, Hex Head (1/4-20 x 1-1/2") 1 64
1108410 Spacer (1/4 x 5/8 x 1/4") 1 25
1026099 Spacer, Coved (1/4 x 11/16 x 1/2") 1 46

1026154-NLA NLA - Screw, Hex Head (1/4-20 x 2-1/4") 1 27
1047449-NLA NLA - Spacer (1/4 x 3/8 x 3/16") 1 48

1021406 Screw, Hex Head (1/4-20 x 1-1/4") 1 29
1026900 Washer (1/4 x 23/32 x 1/16") 1 410

1079208-NLA NLA - Hardware, Captain Seat Mounting 1 111 B
1008525-NLA NLA - Washer, Internal Tooth Lock (#4-40) 1 412
7930339-NLA NLA - Package, Screw, Phillips Pan Head (#4-40 x

3/8") 
25 413

P0870X000 Nut, Hex Keps (#4-40) 1 214
1024001 Sensor, Actuator Switch 1 115

1107242-NLA NLA - Hardware, Actuator Switch Sensor Mounting 1 116 A
A - Includes items 12-15  
B - Includes items 2-10  

NOTE:

 


